
Graduate
Department

Updated February 2024
U.S. Co-op Employment

Bioengineering Energy Systems

Chemical Engineering Engineering Management

Civil Engineering Industrial Engineering

Electrical Engineering Robotics

Data Analytics Engineering Mechanical Engineering

$27.75 $25.00$28.75 $26.00$37.50 $29.50

$28.25 $25.00$30.00 $28.00$48.75 $32.00

$21.50 $27.00

$27.00 $27.00

$25.00 $26.00

$24.00 $29.00

$31.25 $32.50

$29.00 $30.00

$25.00 $32.00

$35.00 $38.25

$32.00 $33.00

Undergraduate
Major

Bioengineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Environmental Engineering

Electrical and Computer 
Engineering

Industrial Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Lower 25%Lower 25%

Lower 25% Lower 25%

Lower 25%

$26.75$23.00 $25.00 $28.00$24.50 $27.00 $30.00$26.00 $28.25

Upper 25%Upper 25%

Upper 25% Upper 25%

Upper 25% MedianMedian

Median Median

Median

3rd Co-op1st Co-op 2nd Co-op

$27.00$23.00 $25.00 $28.00$24.00 $27.50 $30.75$27.00 $29.00

$24.00$22.00 $23.50 $26.00$23.00 $24.00 $26.00$24.00 $25.00

$30.00$24.00 $26.00 $33.00$25.00 $28.00 $35.00$27.25 $30.00

$26.00

$24.25

$24.00

$21.75

$25.00

$23.00

$27.00

$25.00

$25.00

$23.00

$28.00

$24.00

$28.00

$25.00

$28.25

$23.50

$30.00

$25.00

$29.00

$23.00

$26.50

$24.00

$23.00

$23.00

$27.00

$23.00

$25.00

$30.00

$29.00

$28.00

$25.00

$24.00

$24.00

$30.00

$25.00

$27.00

$38.00

$32.00

$30.00

$26.00

$25.00

$25.00

$32.00

$28.50

$28.00

College of Engineering Co-op Wages




