

## **College of Engineering Co-op Wages**

Updated February 2024 U.S. Co-op Employment

		1st Co-op			2nd Co-op			3rd Co-op	
Undergraduate Major	Lower 25%	Median	Upper 25%	Lower 25%	Median	Upper 25%	Lower 25%	Median	Upper 25%
Bioengineering	\$23.00	\$24.50	\$26.00	\$25.00	\$27.00	\$28.25	\$26.75	\$28.00	\$30.00
Chemical Engineering	\$23.00	\$24.00	\$27.00	\$25.00	\$27.50	\$29.00	\$27.00	\$28.00	\$30.75
Civil Engineering	\$22.00	\$23.00	\$24.00	\$23.50	\$24.00	\$25.00	\$24.00	\$26.00	\$26.00
Computer Engineering	\$24.00	\$25.00	\$27.25	\$26.00	\$28.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$33.00	\$35.00
Electrical Engineering	\$24.00	\$25.00	\$28.25	\$25.00	\$28.00	\$30.00	\$26.00	\$27.00	\$28.00
Electrical and Computer Engineering	\$24.00	\$25.00	\$26.00	\$27.00	\$30.00	\$32.00	\$29.00	\$30.00	\$38.00
Environmental Engineering	\$21.75	\$23.00	\$23.50	\$23.00	\$24.00	\$25.00	\$24.25	\$25.00	\$25.00
Industrial Engineering	\$23.00	\$24.00	\$25.00	\$23.00	\$25.00	\$28.50	\$23.00	\$29.00	\$32.00
Mechanical Engineering	\$23.00	\$24.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$27.00	\$28.00	\$26.50	\$28.00	\$30.00

Graduate Department	Lower 25%	Median	Upper 25%	
Bioengineering	\$27.75	\$28.75	\$37.50	
Chemical Engineering	\$28.25	\$30.00	\$48.75	
Civil Engineering	\$21.50	\$24.00	\$25.00	
Data Analytics Engineering	\$25.00	\$29.00	\$32.00	
Electrical Engineering	\$27.00	\$31.25	\$35.00	

	Lower 25%	Median	Upper 25%
Energy Systems	\$25.00	\$26.00	\$29.50
Engineering Management	\$25.00	\$28.00	\$32.00
Industrial Engineering	\$27.00	\$29.00	\$32.00
Mechanical Engineering	\$26.00	\$30.00	\$33.00
Robotics	\$27.00	\$32.50	\$38.25